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Day Date Time Opponent Venue 

Tues. Aug. 19 5:30 PM Upper Sandusky Ice 
Breaker 

Harrison-Smith Park 

Sat.  Aug. 23 8:00 PM  Eastwood Night Meet Eastwood HS 

Sat.  Sept. 6 8:30 AM Tiffin Carnival  Hedges-Boyer Park 

Sat. Sept. 13 9:00 AM Battle of Turtle Creek Genoa 

Sat. Sept. 20 9:00 AM Van Buren Invite Owen CC – Findlay 

Tues. Sept. 23 4:30 PM Ottawa County (SPN) Home 

Sat Sept. 27 8:30 AM Clay Invite  Maumee Bay State Park 

Tues. Sept 30 4:45 PM NBC Jamboree Maumee 

Sat. Oct. 4 9:00 AM Fostoria Invite Fostoria HS 

Sat. Oct. 11 10:00 AM NBC Championships Whiteford Valley GC 

 


